
FROM:

fulfillmentcenter
5440-A East Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Jane Smith
910 Wassom St

LEBANON, OR 97355

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jane Smith
910 Wassom St

LEBANON, OR 97355

CUST REF: PK-5078544710369414053-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

7

FedEx Tracking ID# 3925 5954 9477
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3925 5954 9477

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0949 5000 58
SPOTTER-00197-0130-5090 * 1


